Orange Cup 2018
Eindhoven, 23- - 24-6-2018
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Event 10 Men, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins Open
23-6-2018 - 13:55 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 13
3 TUINSTRA, Wouter 95 RB Staphorst NT
4 TER HUERNE, Erwin 64 DLRG OG Stadtlohn e.V. 1:31.00
5 GAYASHAN, Aliya Kavindu 93  Dolphin Aquatic Club 1:52.11
Heat 2 of 13
2 HAUPTVOGEL, Aaron 01 DLRG Haltern 1:26.57
3 KAMPHUIS, Sven 02 RB Staphorst 1:24.13
4 BITTMANN, Paul 03 DLRG Kusel KiXX 1:20.77
5 KAMPHUIS, Roy 01 RB Staphorst 1:22.38
6 DEN BOEF, Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 1:25.48
7 VAN DAM, Robert 66 RB Gouda 1:28.50
Heat 3 of 13
1 HAUPTVOGEL, Daniel 99 DLRG Haltern 1:17.22
2 TE HENNEPE, Hans 68 RB Gouda 1:17.00
3 BOERMANN, Niklas 97 DLRG Haltern 1:16.37
4 UBBINK, Stefan 78 RB Zevenaar 'De Breuly' 1:15.81
5 BEZEMER, Dennis 68 RB Dordrecht 1:16.24
6 SOLVANG ENGESETH, Joergen 03 Starfish SLC 1:16.38
7 SCHWIND, Vinzenz 02 DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt 1:17.00
8 KUHLMANN, Justus 98 DLRG Haltern 1:18.22
Heat 4 of 13
1 RUSSCHEN, Tom 02 RB Dordrecht 1:14.16
2 VAN GRIEKEN, Rob 03 RB Gouda 1:14.00
3 VAN DER HEIJDEN, Michiel 86 RB Staphorst 1:13.03
4 KUIPHOF, Robin 03 RB Dordrecht 1:10.68
5 DE REUVER, Erik 67 RB Oss 1:11.42
6 IN'T VELD, Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 1:13.82
7 PRAET, Piet 56 RB Dordrecht 1:14.00
8 TREDER, Mats 03 DLRG Haltern 1:14.33
Heat 5 of 13
1 WOLTERMAN, Flynn 03 RB Vlissingen 1:10.00
2 BRINK, Jan 62 RB Dordrecht 1:10.00
3 SIEVAL, Lars 93 NL Defensie Lifesaving 1:10.00
4 VAN DEN AKKER, Tom 02 RB Echt 1:08.90
5 VAN DAALEN, Erik 65 RB Dordrecht 1:10.00
6 HAUKE, Tim 92 DLRG Buchholz e.V. 1:10.00
7 VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69 RB Gouda 1:10.00
8 POETTER, Lukas 01 DLRG Herzebrock-Clarholz 1:10.00
Heat 6 of 13
1 SCHULTZ, Marco Philip 00 DLRG Kusel KixXX 1:08.00
2 VAN DEN AKKER, Bas 02 RB Echt 1:07.79
3 HAUG VANDENHOVE, Jonah 03 Starfish SLC 1:.07.11
4 DE REUVER, Bas 01 RBOss 1:06.25
5 BENSMANN, Luca 01 DLRG LV Niedersachsen 1:06.46
6 VAN DER KROGT, Nick 95 RB Dordrecht 1:07.62
7 ALINK, Nick 95 NL Defensie Lifesaving 1:07.95
8 MEYER, Mirco 01 DLRG LV Niedersachsen 1:08.08
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Event 10, Men, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins

Heat 7 of 13

1 VAN GIESEN, Christopher
2 RAUTENBACH, Kurt

3 STERNER, Jan-Ole

4 DE REUVER, Tim

5 RUSSCHEN, Sem

6 VOSS, Lennart

7 VERHOEF, Jop

8 WIENHOLDT, Timm

Heat 8 of 13

1 KUNK, Daniel

2 MEERTEN, John

3 BORN, Paul

4 KOEHNE, Cedric
SCHWEGMANN, Tom
LO, Ting-kin
KEMPKES, Stephan
HILDEBRANDT, Leon

(€]

o ~NO®

Heat 9 of 13

1 DEBBELER, Jonas
2 WILLEMS, Luuk

3 MEERTEN, Jack

4 STOETZER, Roelof
5 HILLEBRINK, Jelmar
6 WOELBING, Oliver
7 MEERTEN, Luuk

8 WONG, Shun-lai

Heat 10 of 13

1 HAZENOOQT, Barry

2 GELLEKOM, Jeroen

3 TOMINEC, Davide

4 CLOCCHIATTI, Brian

5 VAN DER MEIJ, Melvin
6 VAN ERK, Ruben

7 LEE, Sing-chung

8 DRINNAN, Cole

Heat 11 of 13

1 IN'T VELD, Marijn

2 DU TOIT, Botha

3 WILLOWS, Branden

4 VAN ZYL, Jp

5 ROESEMEIER, Elias

6 SCHWERTHELM, Jonas
7 VAN HOUTEM, Jaden

8 KREFT, Ben
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RB Dordrecht

South Africa

DLRG Goslar

RB Oss

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Buchholz e.V.

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg

DLRG LV Niedersachsen
RB Echt

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt

DLRG Herzebrock-Clarholz
DLRG Schwerte

Hong Kong Lifesaving team
DLRG LV Niedersachsen
DLRG Goslar

DLRG Goslar

RB Echt

RB Echt

RB Gouda

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Kelkheim

RB Echt

Hong Kong Lifesaving team

NL Defensie Lifesaving

RB Echt

Gorizia Nuoto Asd

Gorizia Nuoto Asd

RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht

Hong Kong Lifesaving team
Black Fins Squad

RB Dordrecht

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

DLRG LV Niedersachsen
DLRG Goslar

RB Echt

DLRG Herzebrock-Clarholz

1:06.00
1:05.38
1:04.76
1:03.98
1:04.49
1:05.00
1:05.60
1:06.24

1:02.00
1:01.00
1:00.07
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.30
1:01.50
1:03.28

59.00
59.00
58.50
58.00
58.00
58.90
59.00
1:00.00

56.66
56.00
55.50
55.00
55.05
556.71
56.00
57.01

1:04.69
1:03.49
1:01.81

59.59
1:01.00
1:03.47
1:04.00
1:05.39
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Event 10, Men, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins

Heat 12 of 13
1 PEZZOTTI, Fabio 97 ltaly 54.50
2 MAGNUSSON, Martin 95 Livraddarna Tyloesand 53.67
3 BRANG, Tim 97 DLRG Schloss Holte-Stukenbrock 52.00
4 KENT, Steve 89 Black Fins Squad 51.50
5 GILARDI, Federico 91 ltaly 51.80
6 PIRODDI, Andrea Vittorio 92 ltaly 52.50
7 SANNA, Daniele 89 Iltaly 54.00
8 SEZEN, Anil 92 DLRG Schwerte 54.50

Heat 13 of 13
1 ROEMEN, Sven 70 RB Echt 1:08.00
2 VOSKAMP, Ingemar 87 NL Defensie Lifesaving 1:06.95
3 FREY, Max 86 DLRG Buchholz e.V. 1:02.21
4 GERRIT OEVER, van 't 87 NL Defensie Lifesaving 59.01
5 DE GREEF, Rik 84  NL Defensie Lifesaving 59.98
6 DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 RB Gouda 1:05.50
7 VENOHR, Heiko 63 DLRG Gelsenkichen-Mitte 1:07.59
8 VAN DE GOOR, Guus 77 RB Echt 1:09.00
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